
David Gordon - 954
540.729.3222
david@dg2tlrsales.com

DE, MD, & Select Accounts

Brian Makela - 951
513.378.6050
bmakela@outlook.com

Western PA

Christian Raniszewski - 985
610.248.4432
christian@dg2tlrsales.com

NY, NJ, Eastern PAD
G

2T
LR

 S
AL

ES

Dave Eberhard - 984
404.307.5271
daveeberhard@aol.com

FL, GA

Doug Nelson - 983
864.608.8330
dnfamily@bellsouth.net

NC, SC, VA

Steve Schwabe - 864
309.235.2764
schwabesteve@gmail.com

IL, IN

Randy Snyder - 810
425.241.7981
randy@randysnyder.com

ID, MT, OR, WA

OC SPORTS REPRESENTATIVES
Dennis Anderson - 802
612.801.5588
dande46436@comcast.net

MN, ND, SD, WI

Jerry Collins - 838
828.244.7118
jerry@eastmansales.com

CO, UT, WY

Lou Belangeri - 905
909.615.8426
lou@wesgsports.com

AZ, CA, NV,
& Select Accounts

Eddie Espinoza - 906
714.322.2335
espinozaeddie@gmail.com

Southern CA/NV and HI

Ted Haus - 907
760.207.9911
thaus.teamworksales@gmail.com

Northern CA/NV and AZ

Bill Levegood - 925
714.394.0441
blevegood@teamworkssportinggoods.com

Orange County CA
& Select Accounts

Derran Barrows - 786
303.523.2490
derran.barrows@gmail.com

NM
TX Zip Codes
79900 - 79999, 88510 - 88590

Chris Bruegge - 794
913.238.3655
chris.bruegge92@gmail.com

KS, MO

Eric Bruegge - 795
913.850.8129
eric.bruegge9@gmail.com

IA, NE

Beau Brumfield - 799
405.496.9588
beaubrumfield@gmail.com

AR, OK

Jimmy Du� - 785
281.455.9734
jimduf@earthlink.net

Houston & Surrounding 
Territory

Walter Fennie - 789
832.428.6097
walterfennie@gmail.com

South Texas

Joey Ferolito - 787
817.773.8556
jferolito@hotmail.com

AL, FL Panhandle

Doug Gollahon - 796
254.722.8606
doug.gollahon@gmail.com

Central/West Texas
& Select Accounts

Marshal Kaplan - 783
214.676.4304
mkaplan500@gmail.com

North & East Texas
& Select Accounts

Tim McGinty - 798
254.315.0956
tim.mcginty61@yahoo.com

MS, LA

Heath Rabun - 788
731.234.4933
heathrabun@eplus.net

KY, TN, WV

President of Frazier SportsTracy Saul - 792
800.722.5124
tracy.saul@fraziersports.com

Charlie Wright - 784
214.354.4774
chaswright@earthlink.net

DFW Metroplex
& Select Accounts

Dave Mollica - 988
603.204.4548
dave@ne6sales.com

CT, MA, ME, NH, VT

Jerry Herrick - 955
614.579.0997
jherrick001@columbus.rr.com

OH

Andrew Starrett - 956
216.571.9676
astarrett.sales@outlook.com

MI, OH

Nate Hillman - 957
419.989.0095
natehillmansales@gmail.com

MI


